Kist Livestock Auction

Friday, June 21 --- Sheep, Horse, Goat sale

Wednesday, June 26 ---Regular Sale.
Wednesday, July 3rd--- NO SALE - Happy 4th
Wednesday, July 10th--- Regular Sale
Wednesday, July 17th--- Regular Sale
Wednesday, July 24th--- Regular Sale

Market Report for Wednesday, June 19th, 2024 742 Cattle Sold

Cows WGT Scwrt $S HD
Solen, ND 2 Blk Cow 1245 169.00 2104
Turtle Lake, ND 1 Blk Cow 1275 162.00 2066
Dawson, ND 2 Blk Cow 1375 160.00 2200
Center, ND 2 Blk/Bwf Cow 1330 160.00 2128
Flasher, ND 2 Blk Cow 1340 159.00 2131
New Salem, ND 1 Blk Cow 1365 159.00 2170
Golden Valley, ND 1 Blk Cow 1360 159.00 2162
New Salem, ND 1 Char Cow 1380 158.00 2180
Fort Yates, ND 1 Rwf Cow 1485 158.00 2346
Elgin, ND 1 Red Cow 1300 157.50 2048
New Salem, ND 1 Red Cow 1335 157.00 2096
Mandan, ND 1 Blk Cow 1370 155.00 2124
New Salem, ND 1 Blk Cow 1550 155.00 2403
Almont, ND 1 Blk Cow 1640 155.00 2542
Tuttle, ND 6 BlkChar Cow 1322 155.00 2049
Tuttle, ND 1 Blk Cow 1420 155.00 2201
Dawson, ND 1 Red Cow 1550 155.00 2403
Regan, ND 1 Blk Cow 1420 155.00 2201
Shields, ND 5 Blk Cow 1454 155.00 2254
Tuttle, ND 6 Blk/Bwf Cow 1329 154.00 2047
New Salem, ND 2 Blk Cow 1445 154.00 2225
New Salem, ND 1 Blk Cow 1540 154.00 2372
New Salem, ND 1 Bwf Cow 1365 154.00 2102
Mandan, ND 1 Blk Cow 1645 154.00 2533
Douglas, ND 1 Blk Cow 1820 154.00 2803
Ft Yates, ND 3 Red Cow 1548 153.00 2369
Baldwin, ND 2 Wf Cow 1313 152.50 2001
New Salem, ND 3 Blk cow 1485 152.50 2265
Hensler, ND 3 Blk cow 1387 152.00 2108
Almont, ND 1 Blk Cow 2030 151.00 3065
Columbus, MT 2 Blk Cow 1500 150.00 2250
New Salem, ND 1 Char Cow 1355 150.00 2033
Mclintosh, SD 7 Blk Cow 1535 150.00 2303
New Salem, ND 1 Blk Cow 1485 150.00 2227
Solen, ND 4 Blk Cow 1528 149.00 2276



Hebron, ND
Glen Ullin, ND
Solen, ND
Shields, ND
Almont, ND
Elgin, ND
Flasher, ND
Flasher, ND
Tuttle, ND
Carson, ND
Solen, ND
Almont, ND
Dodge, ND
Bismarck, ND
Carson, ND
Mandan, ND
Carson, ND
New Salem, ND
Carson, ND
Moffit, ND
Center, ND
Flasher, ND
New Salem, ND
Bismarck, ND
New Salem, ND
Center, ND
Menoken, ND
Turtle Lake, ND
Flasher, ND
Shields, ND
Mandan, ND
Flasher, ND
Lincoln, ND
Selfridge, ND
Glen Ullin, ND
Menoken, ND
Solen, ND
Flasher, ND
Mcintosh, SD
New Salem, ND

New Salem, ND
Menoken, ND
Beulah, ND
Carson, ND
New Salem, ND
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1 Wf Cow
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1 Red Cow
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4 Blk/Bwf Cow

Bulls WGT
1 Char Bull

1 Blk Bull

1 Blk Bull - Drug Free

1 Char Bull - Drug Free

1 Char Bull

1628
1505
1465
1480
1660
1352
1600
1565
1600
1436
1381
1630
1661
1520
1655
1483
1575
1640
1418
1375
1955
1585
1450
1630
1910
1875
1675
1685
1540
1825
1657
1505
1540
1485
1740
1490
1815
1640
1755
1696

2200
1855
1825
2020
2145

149.00
149.00
149.00
149.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
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147.00
147.00
147.00
146.00
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145.00
144.00
143.00
143.00
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139.00
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138.00
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136.00
136.00
136.00
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134.00
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130.00

188.00
184.00
183.00
183.00
183.00

2425
2242
2183
2205
2457
2001
2368
2316
2368
2126
2030
2396
2442
2234
2416
2165
2300
2394
2070
2007
2835
2298
2088
2331
2731
2662
2362
2342
2141
2537
2286
2062
2094
2020
2366
2012
2450
2198
2299
2205

4136
3413
3339
3697
3925



Bowdon, ND
Beulah, ND
Douglas, ND
Ryder, ND
Golden Valley, ND
Flasher, ND
Mandan, ND
New Salem, ND
Carson, ND
Ryder, ND

New Salem, ND
Carson, ND
New Salem, ND
Almont, ND
Raub, ND
Bismarck, ND
New Salem, ND
Mandan, ND
Bismarck, ND
Bowdon, ND
Hebron, nD
Flasher, ND
Glen Ullin, ND
Beulah, ND

1 Blk Bul

1 Wf Bull - Drug Free
1 Blk Bull - Drug Free
1 Bwf Bull - Drug Free
1 Blk Bull

1 Blk Bull - Drug Free
1 Blk Bull

1 Blk Bull

1 Blk Bull - Drug Free
1 Wf Bull - Drug Free
1 Blk Bull - Drug Free
1 Red Bull

1 Red Bull

1 Red Bull

1 Blk Bull

2 Blk Bull

1 Blk Bull

1 Wf Bull - Drug Free
1 Blk Bull

1 Blk Bull

2 Blk Bull - Drug Free
1 Blk Bull - Drug Free
1 Wf Bull

1 Blk Bull - Drug Free

2275
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2010
2070
2150
2100
2380
2030
1940
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2040
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2100
2010
1940
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2475
2105
2325
2090
2320
1915
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178.00
178.00
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177.00
177.00
177.00
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176.00
175.00
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172.00
171.00
170.00
170.00
170.00
169.00
164.00
162.00
162.00
155.00
151.00

4095
3863
3578
3685
3805
3717
4213
3593
3434
3854
3570
3489
3339
3388
3591
3417
3298
3715
4183
3452
3766
3386
3596
2892

High Yielding Cows: $1.41 - $1.51, Medium Yielding Cows: $1.30 - $1.40, Low Yielding Cows: $1.19 - $1.29, Good Fed

Cows: $1.52-51.62

Super High Yielding Bulls: $1.73 - $1.88, High Yielding Bulls: $1.62-$1.72, Low Yielding Bulls: $1.51-$1.61

For more information call Kist Livestock at 701-663-9573, Bill Kist at 701-226-6378, Jerry Kist at 701-471-4450,

or Matt Lachenmeier at 701-426-7638






